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Note examen

Matricule Nom et prénom final /20
181934072459 ABBAS MAISSA 12,00
191934064740 ABBOU SALIMA 8,50
191934061572 ABDICHE KHAWLA 8,00
191934065623 ADJROUD AMAR 8,00
191934073432 AICHE IMANE 10,50
191934070828 ALIOUA ILHAM 9,50
191934070912 ALLAKA HADJER 9,50
171734086906 ALLAM AHLAM 7,00
191934071456 AMANOUR AMOUD 15,00
191934068670 AMIROUCHE LAMIS 12,50
191934072128 ANANI ABDELGHANI 18,00
191934064007 AOUFI SAMER 6,50
191934072175 AOURI ALI 9,00
191934066270 ARBAOUI HAMIDA 12,00
191934065495 ARDJOUNE CHIRAZ 11,50
181834077591 ATHIMENE CHAWKI 11,00
191934063853 ATMA ABLA 9,50
191934063750 ATMA INAS 8,50
191934071152 ATROUZ HOURIA 10,00
181834070026 ATTI Soulef 6,50
191934071886 AYAD SARA 6,50
191934064715 AZIEZ IMANE 4,50
191934063469 AZIEZE MANEL 10,50
191934065442 AZzZOUZ AMEL 12,50
191934064144 AZzZOUZ AYMEN 13,50
171734083303 BAHRI MALIKA 11,50
191934063436 BAKHI HALIMA 11,50
191934063781 BAOUT KHAOULA 7,00
191934063431 BARKAT ANIS 10,50
191934062686 BARKAT GHADA 11,00
191934065513 BAROUK ALI 12,00
191934070976 BAZ ABTISSAM 11,50
171734076278 BECHEKET RAHMA 6,50
191934065044 BECHEKIT CHAIMA 8,00
191934071944 BEDJAIT SAMIYA 7,50
191934061391 BEGHDADI NAWAL 6,00
191934065076 BEKHOUCHE MANAL 9,50
191934071055 BEKKAR SOUAD 13,00
191934070539 BELAHLOU ROQIYA 5,50
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191934069959
191934063388
191934061202
191934064773
191934069777
191934061267
191934065459
191934068296
191934063912
191934065060
191934069774
191934070510
191934062741
191934065473
191934064739
191934070636
191934072930
191934070843
191934061352
191934065453
191934063719
191934070479
191934070324
191934066412
191934066183
191934071205
191934071241
191934070281
191934061322
191934065581
191934069836
191934065047
191934072204
191934069851
191934071588
191934070825
191934063772
191934068969
181834066285
191934062738
181834075535

BELAIOUAR SANA
BELAOUIRA CHAIMA
BELATTAR ADIB
BELAYAT HADIL

BELDI SAFA
BELFETMI KHAWLA
BELHNNACH AMIRA
BELKHIRI Zineb
BELLILE MONUIRA
BELLOUT FERYEL
BELMEHBOUL CHAIMA
BELMEHBOUL NAIMA
BELMILI NIHAD
BELOUDINI KHADIDJA
BELTOUM SELMA

BEN ASKEUR CHOUMEYSSA
BEN BEGHILA MOHAMMED BACHIR
BEN DJEDDOU HAYAT
BEN HAMMDA MAISSA
BEN KARA ILHAM
BENABBAS ANDRA
BENABIED SABAH
BENACI FARID
BENAISSA MERYEM
BENAISSA OUMAIMA
BENALI FATIHA
BENALILECHE YAMINA
BENAMMAR AMEL
BENASKEUR SAFA
BENATHMANE LINDA
BENAYACHE AMANI
BENAZIZA SABIHA
BENCHAOUI AOUATEF
BENDAS KHAOULA
BENDJEDDOU AMEL
BENDJEDDOU IKRAM
BENDJEDDOU KHOLOUD
BENHARKAT NAHLA
BENHOUDA Ranya
BENKARET NOUSSIBA
BENLATRECHE IKRAM
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7,00
9,50
12,00
9,00
7,50
13,00
15,00
13,00
11,00
9,00
7,00
9,00
11,00
5,50
8,00
12,50
10,00
12,50
10,50
9,50
7,00
11,00
10,00
6,50
9,00
7,00
6,50
8,00
10,50
9,00
7,50
7,00
15,00
9,00
15,00
10,50
11,50
8,50
9,00
6,50
9,50
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191934062604 BENMOUBAREK KHAWLA 11,50
191934064600 BENNIA WISSEM 8,00
171734072407 BENNOUR NESRINE 7,00
191934063859 BENRABAH GHOZLANE 7,00
191934065116 BENSALAH DARINE 8,50
191934071757 BENSIMESSAOUD DAOUD 16,50
191934070833 BENTAG ZAHRA 9,50
191934069407 BENYAHIA KHAOULA 8,50
191934070894 BENZERKA Madjeda 0,00
191934070859 BENZERKA RADOUANE 6,50
181834069880 BERKOUK IKRAM 9,50
181834069736 BOUABIBSA AMINA 10,00
191934070905 BOUABIBSA MAISSA 8,50
191934070360 BOUABIBSA RADIA 14,50
191934065580 BOUACHIBA Kaouther 12,50
191934063924 BOUAFIA NADJAT 10,00
191934064032 BOUAFIA NASSIMA 12,50
191934061261 BOUALI KHADIDJA 7,00
191934061318 BOUANANE Sabah 12,00
191934061196 BOUAOUNI AYA 14,50
191934070283 BOUBRIHA AMAL 11,50
201834066024 BOUCEBA IBTISSAM 9,50
191934061268 BOUCEBTA KHAWLA 9,00
191934070297 BOUCEKKINE HAMIDA 9,00
191934065169 BOUCHAIR ASMA 9,00
191934071503 BOUCHAIR IBTISSAM 14,50
191934070543 BOUCHAIR ZEYNEB 9,50
191934061527 BOUCHAREB Marwa 7,50
191934071380 BOUCHAREB MERYEM 12,00
191934065839 BOUCHEFFA AMANI 13,00
191934063774 BOUCHENINE KHOULA 7,50
191934070506 BOUDAD NADA 8,50
191934073037 BOUDEFAR IBTISSAM 12,00
191934070934 BOUDJAADA KHADIDJA 8,00
191934072098 BOUDJEMAI Abdelhalim 10,50
191934070837 BOUDJERADA AZIZA 10,00
191934063872 BOUDJERADA FARIYAL 13,50
191934070916 BOUDJERADA YOUSRA 6,00
191934063816 BOUDJRADA SIHAM 8,00
191934070551 BOUDRAA CHAIMA 7,00
191934070573 BOUEDDAINE NASSIMA 12,50
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191934062562
191934072557
191934063878
191934061302
191934065560
191934071235
191934065602
191934071423
191934069896
191934069869
191934065017
191934070310
191934063100
191934070329
191934070473
191934064031
191934065467
191934061508
191934070282
191934070307
191934070306
181834075374
191934065907
191934069768
191934070446
191934065522
191934061303
191934071216
191934061281
191934063387
191934065259
191934061207
191934065544
191934069822
191934065554
191934070363
191934069848
191934061263
191934069778
191934062539
191934062585

BOUGHACHICHE AMIRA

BOUGHOUAS NOUR ELHOUDA

BOUGHRARA LOUBNA
BOUGUERIOUNE SOUAD
BOUHALLOUFA HIYAM
BOUHALLOUFA WARDA
BOUHBEL BOUCHRA
BOUHBEL OSAMA
BOUHERAOUA NADJOUA
BOUHRAOUA SOUHILA
BOUKEFOUS DJOUHERA
BOUKESSIRA SOUAD
BOUKETTA RANIA
BOUKHALFA NADJAT
BOUKHEMIS SAIDA
BOUKHETALA NESRINE
BOUKHOBZA DJENNAT
BOUKHOUNA GHADA
BOUKRIKA Amel
BOUKRIKA SARRA
BOUKRIKA ZINEB
BOULADAM HANA
BOULADAM ROUMAISSA
BOULADAM SAMIRA
BOULAHDOUR AYA
BOULAICHE LAMIS
BOULAID SAKINA
BOULAOUMAT MESSAOUDA
BOULARAS RAHMA
BOULBAIR CHAHINEZ
BOULDJADJ AMANI
BOULEDIAB ASMA
BOULEKCHOUR MOUNA
BOULEKROUNE OUASSILA
BOULKARA NAWAL
BOULKEDID ROMAISSA
BOUMAALI KHOULOUD
BOUMAIZA KHADIDJA
BOUMELIT SOURIA
BOUMMAZA AYA
BOUNAMA IMANE
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8,00
8,50
7,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
7,00
9,00
7,50
12,00
11,00
9,50
13,00
9,00
8,50
8,50
6,00
7,00
10,00
5,50
13,00
7,00
9,50
8,00
7,00
8,50
5,00
9,50
12,00
10,00
5,50
6,00
5,00
6,50
12,00
8,50
8,00
15,00
8,00
12,00
6,00
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191934065446 BOUOUDEN AMIRA 13,00
191934065039 BOURKOUA SOUHA 7,00
191934076280 BOUROUMA ASSIA 8,50
191934061278 BOUSBA Radia 7,00
191934065932 BOUSSENA SELMA 13,00
191934073313 BOUTADJINE YOUSRA 9,00
191934072074 BOUTANA AICHA 9,50
191934063958 BOUTEFIS WISSAM 9,50
191934062801 BOUTELDJA ZINEB 9,50
191934062645 BOUTERNIKH SOMIA 15,00
191934065479 BOUTMINE ROUMAISSA 7,00
191934063381 BOUTOUATOU RYANE 8,50
191934062583 BOUTOUATOU ZAGHDA 8,50
181834067141 BOUYEBA FATIMA 8,00
191934070290 BOUZENNOUNE AYOUB 9,50
191934070918 BRAHMA YAMINA 10,00
191934071795 BRICHEN RACHID 15,00
191934067161 BRIK CHAIMA 15,00
191934064979 BRIK HADIL 12,00
191934061475 BRIK ZOULIKHA 11,00
191934072257 BRIKA FATIMA 10,00
191934063961 BRIKA WAFA 8,00
191934065107 CHAHDANE AMANE 12,00
171734083719 CHAHLAT SALWA 10,00
181834076091 CHAIB HESNA 10,50
181834071200 CHAIBI HEYTHEM 9,50
191934070566 CHARIFI MERYEM 8,00
191934065542 CHEBBAH MANAL 11,00
191934069904 CHEBBAH YOUSRA 9,00
191934065645 CHEBBAH YOUSSRA 4,00
191934070950 CHEGGA FARIYAL 10,00
191934070339 CHELEGHLOUGH OUARDA 7,50
191934065110 CHENIB IKRAM 9,50
181834076869 CHERAA RIDA 11,00
191934070779 CHERAFA WISSAM 7,50
181834067211 CHERIER MANAL 12,00
191934070848 CHERIET KHAOULA 12,00
191934070317 CHERIT GHADA 11,00
191934061510 DAHLOUK GHADA 12,00
191934072659 DAKHIL Yousra 13,50
191934063727 DEFFAS IBTISSAM 8,50
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191934065666 DEHISSI AMANI 11,00
191934065092 DEKHMOUCHE YASSMINE 13,00
191934066334 DERBAL CHAHRA 9,50
191934066275 DERBAL KHADIDJA 7,50
191934061211 DERMOUCHI AMAL 11,00
191934063773 DERRADJI Khouloud 8,00
191934065511 DJAABOUB ABIR 10,00
181834074070 DJAAFER HADIL 8,00
191934070780 DJAMA YOUSRA 9,50
191934064086 DJEBBAR SABER 12,00
191934065229 DJOUAMBI NEDJOUA 9,00
191934065316 DJOUAMBI ROMISSA 9,50
191934070886 DOUIS FATIMA 10,50
191934064707 DOULA ASMAA 15,00
191934063852 DRIDI ABLA 9,00
191934070319 FADAT ZEGHMAR 8,00
191934070345 FASSI YOSSRA 7,00
191934063985 FEDSI IMANE 9,00
191934065129 FEGHROUR SAFA 11,00
191934071172 FEGHROUR ZINEB 8,00
191934061484 FEKRAOUI CHAHINEZ 7,00
191934073226 FLIFLA LAMIS 5,50
191934063836 FOUZER SABRINA 11,00
191934064713 GASSAS ILHAM 7,00
181834067687 GHALEB HALIMA 8,50
191934070815 GHEDIRAMEZDAD Assila 11,00
201733069272 GHENNAI Mohammed Salah 13,50
191934063831 GHETSA CHAIMA 6,50
181834072685 GHODBANE NARDJES 5,50
191934070857 GHRIS RAHMA 12,00
191934062742 GRAMA NIHAD 9,50
191934071175 GUEDREZ SOUMIA 9,50
191934072411 GUELLOUT MESSOUD 12,50
191934070535 GUENIFI KHEDIDJA 8,50
191934064722 GUESSAS BOUCHRA 10,50
191934064069 HABILA RAZIKA 9,50
191934063964 HADJWAHIBA 14,00
191934065561 HAFIRASSOU WIAM 11,50
191934061385 HALIM NESRINE 6,50
191934065556 HALIS NOUR ELHOUDA 9,00
191934071581 HAMDINI Nouari 7,00
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181834067633 HAMIMED NOURA 9,50
191934070303 HAMMADA RAZIKA 7,00
201834070683 HAMMOUDA Douaa 6,50
191934072010 HAMOUDA CHIMA 11,50
191934061339 HAMRI AFAF 7,00
191934063746 HAREK ATIDAL 9,50
191934070876 HAREK CHAIMA 6,50
191934070304 HARNOUNE ROUKIYA 7,00
191934070820 HARRAG AYMEN 11,00
191934070713 HEKIRI HAYETTE 10,50
191934070809 HEMAID AHLAM 5,50
191934070872 HEMAID SOMIA 5,00
191934071211 HENNOUS LAMIS 9,50
191934070335 HERNOUNE NASSIHA 6,50
191934065862 HOUFANI Imen 12,00
191934070863 KAB RANDA 13,50
191934070818 KABOUCHE AMINA 6,50
191934065440 KADRI ASMA 9,00
191934061359 KAMAH MARWA 9,50
191934064083 KAOUCHE CHAIMA 10,50
191934071909 KAOUCHE SAIDA 10,00
191934064718 KARA AYA 8,00
191934065113 KARA BOCHRA 10,00
181834069843 KARA GHADA 11,00
191934064792 KARA ILHAM 12,50
191934068189 KASSA BAGHDOUCHE SARA 7,50
191934072256 KEBECHE FATIMA 6,50
191934070826 KENDOULI IKRAM 9,00
191934070850 KENDOULI KHAOULA 7,00
191934065508 KENOUCHE ABIR 10,50
191934064075 KERKOUCHE ZINA 8,50
191934065120 KEROUAZ ROMISSA 9,50
191934070338 KHALED HADJER 7,00
191934072266 KHALED KAMER 11,00
191934070326 KHALED MERIEM 8,50
191934070438 KHALED YASSER 15,50
191934062610 KHALOUCHE RANYA 9,50
191934062638 KHALOUCHE SOUAD 12,00
191934070911 KHARIFA NESSRINE 11,50
191934070852 KHECHAB DOUNIA 9,50
191934063751 KHELFA BOUTHEYNA 4,50
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191934068211 KHELIFA BAGHDOUCHE FIROUZ 4,50
191934064183 KHELILI RAYANE 10,00
191934071184 KHENFER CHAHINEZ 10,50
201834069817 KHENFRI Zina 16,00
191934064708 KHERCHOUCHE AMAL 9,00
191934065675 KHERIEF IBTISSAM 11,50
191934068316 KHETTAT ABIR 9,00
191934071262 KHIROUCHE SOUMIA 7,50
191934065122 KIMOUCHE RIMA 7,50
191934072328 KOKO MADJID 12,00
191934072095 KOUIDER ABDELHAKIM 8,00
191934070323 KOUIS FARYAL 6,50
171934075291 KRITER ABDALLAH 15,50
191934065583 KRITOUS MANEL 10,00
191934070964 KRITOUS WALA 10,50
191934063840 LABII AICHA 9,50
191934063903 LABII MANAL 7,00
191934063897 LABII MERYEM 10,00
191934065553 LABIOD NOUHA 9,00
191934071214 LACHIBI MEROUA 12,50
191934069946 LAIOUAR ROUKIA 8,00
191934062724 LALAOUI MALIKA 9,00
191934069801 LALLALI MERIEM 12,00
191934070333 LAOUANA NESSRINE 11,00
191934065515 LAOUAR FATIMA 9,50
191934062541 LAZEREG AYA 13,50
191934063449 LEBESSIS SAIDA 11,50
181834070714 LEBSIR ISRA 9,50
191934063447 LEBSSISE SARA 11,00
181934076060 LEBZIR Yamina 12,00
191934062749 LECHEHEB WIAM 11,00
191934070336 LEKCIR NASSIRA 7,00
191934072547 LEMOUDDA NOUR 12,00
191934063907 LEMOUSSI MOUNA 9,50
191934069725 LOUCIF ACHOUAK 7,50
191934063953 MAHDJOUBA WISSAM 10,00
181834076604 MAHFERTINE AFAF 9,00
191934064780 MAICHE YOUSRA 4,00
191934071430 MAKHLOUF ASME 13,00
191934065443 MAKHLOUFI AMANI 4,50
191934063462 MAKHLOUFI LAMIS 12,00
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191934070327 MALA MERIEM 12,00
191934063706 MAMMAR ASMAA 8,00
181834074046 MARMI NARIMANE 9,50
191934062601 MAROUKA KHAWLA 11,00
191934064381 MECHEKKEF KHAWLA 10,50
191934064728 MEDJALDI KHOULOUD 5,50
191934065444 MEGHICHE AMIR 12,50
191934065483 MEKHBI RYANE 11,00
191934065228 MEKHNACHE NOUDJOUD 8,50
191934061363 MEKIRED MALAK 9,50
191934070302 MERABET ALI RTIBA 5,50
191934071132 MERABET MESSAOUD ISMAHAN 9,50
191934061294 MERIOUECHE ZINEB 14,50
191934065065 MERIZEK LOUBNA 12,00
191934064412 MERMOUL ZINEB 10,50
191934062586 MERRAD AIMEN 14,50
191934073317 MERRAD YOUCEF 9,50
191934070493 MESLEM KAWTHER 11,00
191934070945 MESSAAD SAFIA 7,00
191934062737 MESSAT NESRINE 7,50
191934065622 MEZENNAR AZIZA 8,50
191934072433 MEZHOUD MANAL 11,00
191934063946 MEZIANI HADIL 10,00
191934070926 MEZMAZ ASMA 11,50
191934071828 MEZMAZ ROMISSA 13,00
191934065452 MIMOUNE ISMAHAN 8,50
191934065073 MIMOUNE MALAK 9,50
191934070322 MISSI FARAH 9,50
191934070284 MOKEDDEM AMEL 8,00
191934063904 MOKEDDEM MANAL 4,00
191934063957 MOKEDDEM WISSAM 5,00
191934070294 MOKHNACHE BOUCHRA 7,00
191934072836 MOUBAREK ROUMAISSA 8,00
191934070429 MOUHOUB MANAL 13,50
191934070503 MOULA Mounira 12,50
191934063891 MOUSSA MAROUA 5,50
171834081198 MOUSSI CHAIMA 14,00
191934070374 NADIA SEBBAHA 9,50
191934061337 NEMDILI ABIR 8,50
181834066281 NEMDILI RADIA 11,00
191934064791 NEZZARI ILHAM 11,50
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191934068212 OUALANE KODS 8,50
191934069798 OUARET MERYEM 7,00
191934061275 OULDJI DONYA 4,50
191934064002 OUMERTEM ROMAISSA 12,00
191934070816 OURZIFI AMIRA 5,00
201834066415 RAHMOUNI Malak 8,50
191934070893 RAOUI Loubna 8,50
191934065038 REMMACHE SAMAH 7,50
191934061208 REZAIKI ASMA 6,00
181834066400 REZAIKI DOUNYA 8,50
191934069898 REZAIKI NAHLA 9,00
191934069739 REZAKI IMANE 6,50
191934070287 SADI OUMIMA 6,00
191934068219 SAHLI MARIMANE 10,50
191934062650 SAHNOUNE CHAFIA 10,00
191934070420 SAIOUD FELLA 9,50
191934061392 SALEM NOUR ELHOUDA 12,50
191934065010 SALMI IKHLAS 12,50
191934064716 SEBAI OMIMA 6,50
191934070579 SEMAHA HADJER 11,00
191934070285 SEMLALA AMINA 7,00
191934061579 SERAOUI AIDA 8,00
181834071273 SERRAR RACHA 10,00
191934070899 SETTAR MERYEM 9,00
191934070953 SI NACER LOUBNA 7,00
191934065545 SID MAISSA 7,50
191934065008 SIFOUR IBTISAM 7,50
191934063934 SOKEHAL NOUR 8,50
191934061249 SOUIKI INAS 6,50
191934064777 SOUILAH WISSAME 11,00
191934070315 SOUISSI ALIMA 7,00
191934070877 TABEINET SABER 12,00
191934063366 TAIBA AMEL 12,00
191934064717 TEBBAKH AMINA 9,00
191934070931 TEFFAHA IMANE 9,50
191934070842 TENIBER HAYAT 10,50
191934065061 TIBERGUENT FATIMA 9,00
191934071893 TIOUANE SAMIA 14,50
191934070871 TIS SOUMIA 6,00
181834072494 TOUALI AICHA 11,00
191934070330 YAKHELF NEDJMA 9,50
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191934061307 YAKOUB SANA 5,50
191934070320 YEKHLEF FAIZA 9,00
191934070325 YEKHLEF KENZA 9,50
191934065703 YESSAAD RANIA 7,50
191934062662 YOUNES CHAIMA 9,00
191934061374 YOUSFI MAHA 0,00
191934065057 ZABAT GHADA 9,00
181834076608 ZAHRA FAIZA 7,00
191934070279 ZARA AMINA 12,00
191934065497 ZARROUR CHAIMA 4,50
191934070293 ZEGHMAR BOUCHRA 8,00
191934071306 ZEGHMAR HAIBA 9,00
191934069803 ZEGHMAR MOUNA 11,00
191934070331 ZEGHMAR NAZIHA 7,00
191934071179 ZEGHMAR Siham 12,00
191934061402 ZEGROUR WIAM 13,00
191934070546 ZEMICHE SARRA 8,50
191934070570 ZEMIECHE NADIA 10,00
201634082254 ZEMOUR Meroua 16,00
191934065445 ZEMOURI AMIRA 10,00
191934061342 ZERMANI FERYAL 10,50
191934061342 ZERMANI FERYAL 6,50
191934061198 ZIANE AYA 13,50
191934064730 ZIMOUCHE DOUNIA 13,00
191934061357 ZOUAGHI MADIHA 6,50
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